JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

MEMORANDUM 

To Janet ,JP Morgan 

From: Harry Beller gu-- 7 (6:5 

Date: July 6, 2010 

Re: JP Morgan 
Account # 

Please wire transfer Five Hundred Twelve Dollars and 66/100 ($ 512.66) from the 
above account to: 

Bank name: Barclays Bank 

Branch Code: Wimbledon Business Centre 

Sort code: 

MAN: 

SW 

Account Name: Miss 

Account #: 

Please call Bella Klein if you have any questions. 

Ref. No